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Redeemer Montessori School 
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026 

Additional/Annual Fees 

Application Fee (non-refundable) 

$100.00 

 

Registration Fee (non-refundable) 

$300 

 

Activity Fee (August 1st) 

Children’s House:   $200.00  

Kindergarten:          $225.00 

Lower Elementary:  $250.00 

Upper Elementary:  $300.00  

 

Semester Material Fee  
(August 1st and January 1st) 

Toddler-Upper Elementary: 

Toddler: $250 

Children House, Kindergarten: $200 

Elementary: $250 

 

Elementary Field Trip Fees  
(Lower and Upper Elementary) 

Field Trip Fees: $25.00- $75.00/ trip 

 

Upper Elementary Camp Trip Fee  
(cost varies based on Camp and C3) 

Upper Elementary Camp: $50.00- $300.00

 

 

Programs 

 

Ages/Grades 

 

Time 

Days/ Program 

August-May 

Annual 

Tuition 

Monthly 

Tuition (10 Mo) 

Toddler House 18mo - 3yrs 8:30-3:00 

8:30-12:00 

5 full days 

5 half days 

 

$10,350 

$8,750 

$1035 

$875 

Children’s House 2 ½ - 5yrs 

 

8:30-3:00 

8:30-12:00 

5 full days 

5 half days 

 

$8,950 

$7,850 

$895 

$785 

Kindergarten  Age 5  

before Sept. 1 
8:30-3:00 5 full days 

 

$9,400 $940 

Lower  Elementary Grades 1st-3rd 8:30-3:00 5 full days 

 

$9,650 $965 

 

Upper Elementary Grades 4th-6th 8:30-3:00 5 full days 

 

$10,150 $1015 

 

TUITION:  Tuition is billed on an annual basis, but for convenience can be paid in ten (10) 

EQUAL MONTHLY installments beginning August 1st. A late fee of $50.00 will be charged for payments 

made after the fifth business day of each month.  

Siblings will receive a  5% discount for 2nd child, and 10% for 3rd  or more for 2025. 


